®
Multi-Conductor
LSZH XHHW-2, RHW-2
Power & Control Cables
CONFORMANCE TO PERFORMANCE STANDARDS:
UL 44 Thermoset-Insulated Wires  - Irradiation Cross-linked Polyolefin
 XHHW-2, RHW, RHW-2, USE-2, 600V or 2000V Multi-Conductor Cables
 Sunlight Resistance  - 720 Hour Exposure Test

Multi-Conductor
LSZH XHHW-2, RHW-2
Power & Control Cables
600V XHHW-2
Product Number # Cond.
AWG
(Tin Copper)
Cond OD
(in)
Insulated
Wire OD
Cable OD
(in)
Cable Weight
LBS/KFT
ZH-XHHW2-600-5C10 5C 10 (7) 0.116 .181 .619 289
ZH-XHHW2-600-5C12 5C 12 (7) 0.091 .156 .522 193
ZH-XHHW2-600-36C12 36C 12 (7) 0.091 .156 1.27 973
ZH-XHHW2-600-5C14 5C 14(7) 0.072 .137 .471 143
ZH-XHHW2-600-7C14 7C 14 (7) 0.072 .137 .512 187
ZH-XHHW2-600-9C14 9C 14 (7) 0.072 .137 .565 247
ZH-XHHW2-600-12C14 12C 14 (7) 0.072 .137 .702 325
ZH-XHHW2-600-19C14 19C 14(7) 0.072 .137 .818 481
ZH-XHHW2-600-27C14 27C 14 (7) 0.072 .137 1.02 707
ZH-XHHW2-600-37C14 37C 14 (7) 0.072 .137 1.14 929
2000V RHW-2
Product Number
#
Cond.
AWG
(Tin Copper)
Cond OD
(in)
Insulated
Wire OD
Cable OD
(in)
Weight
ZH-RHW2-2000-5C10 5C 10 (7) 0.116 .211 .700 331
ZH-RHW2-2000-7C14 7C 14 (7) 0.072 .167 .602 230
ZH-RHW2-2000-9C14 9C 14 (7) 0.072 .167 .736 314
ZH-RHW2-2000-15C14 15C 14 (7) 0.072 .167 .962 530
ZH-RHW2-2000-27C14 27C 14 (7) 0.072 .167 1.206 873
ZH-RHW2-2000-37C14 37C 14 (7) 0.072 .167 1.347 1,147
We cannot anticipate all conditions under which this information and our products or the products of other manufacturers in combi-
nation with our products may be used.  We accept no responsibility for results obtained by the application of this information or the
safety and suitability of our products alone or in combination with other products.  Users are advised to make their own tests to
determine the safety and suitability of each such product combination for their own purpose.  Unless otherwise agreed in writing, we